
 
City of Tempe Parks and Recreation 

2013 Summer Co-Rec Soccer 
 Fun League 

 
1.  ENZO Audio Visual FC – Bruno Peneluppi 5.  Divas FC – Garrett Cleverly 
2.  Four Peaks FG - Scott Wolfe 6.  Zues - Brad Byrne 
3.  Adult Wreck - Lori VanOteghem 7.  Copper Post – Richard Hill 
4.  Scissor Kicks – Gene Barrick 8.  Team Rubi – Steve Besendorfer 
Day   Field                     6:30pm            8:15     
Mon., Apr. 29  Benedict Park #2    1-6    5-8     
Mon., Apr. 29     Benedict Park #3     3-2      
Wed., May 1  Benedict Park #3       4-7  
Mon., May 6     TSC #3        3-1  
Mon., May 6      TSC #4    8-6    2-4        
Wed.  May 8  TSC #6    7-5      
Mon., May 13       TSC #3        6-5  
Mon., May 13     TSC #4     8-4    1-2   
Wed., May 15  TSC #6        7-3     
Mon., May 20  TSC #3    8-2    5-4  
Mon., May 20  TSC #4    6-3      
Wed., May 22  TSC #7        1-7  
Mon., May 27    No games played in observance of Memorial Day   
Mon., May 27    No games played in observance of Memorial Day   
Wed., May 29  TSC #6    6-7       
Mon., June 3  TSC #3    1-4    2-6  
Mon., June 3  TSC #4     3-5      
Wed., June 5  TSC #6        7-8  
Mon., June 10  TSC #3        4-6  
Mon., June 10   TSC #4     5-1    3-8  
Wed., June 12  TSC #7    2-7      
Mon., June 17  TSC #3    5-2      
Mon., June 17  TSC #4    4-3    8-1   
Mon., June 24 TSC      Tournament Begins    
 
League Information 
 
1. In case of bad weather call the Adult Sports Hotline at (480) 350-5293. 
2. To access schedules, standings, and tournament schedules use the sports web site at 

http://www.tempe.gov/adultsports 


